U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Comm Division of Contracts & Prop Washington, D.C. 20555	erty Management	7. ADMINISTERED BY	-353 dtd 5/10/90 (11 other than Item 6) CODE
U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Comm Division of Contracts & Prop Washington, D.C. 20555	erty Management		0000
B.F. Jones Memorial Library	, elreet, county, State and		
		ZIP Code)	W TO A AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION NO.
Aliquippa, PA 15001			98. DATED (SEE ITEM 11)  10A. MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT/ORDINO.  X NRC-10-87-353  108. DATED (SEE ITEM 13)
COUL	FACILITY CODE	AMENDMENTS OF SO	8/12/87
The above numbered solicitation is amended as a tended.  Offers must acknowledge receipt of this amendment possible that the properties of this amendment possible that the properties of the second tester of telegram which ment to be received at the place DESIGN. IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. If by virtue of letter, provided each telegram or letter makes reference to accounting and appropriation DATA (II).	copies of the amenda the includes a reference to the ATED FOR THE RECEIP this amendment you desire te to the solicitation and the	specified in the solicitation ment. (b) By acknowledging the solicitation and amendment OF OFFERS PRIOR TO be to change an offer already his amendment, and is received.	or as amended, by one of the following methods: preceipt of this amendment on each copy of the off- ent numbers. FAILURE, OF YOUR ACKNOWLEDG THE HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY RESUL- submitted, such change may be made by telegram and prior to the opening hour and date specified.
8&R No.: 040-20-66-250 FIN	No : 024160	APPN. No.: 31XO	200.040 OBLIGATE: \$9,304.96
		FICATIONS OF CONT	
AT MODIE ECT	HE CONTRACTIONS	FR NO AS DESCRIBEL	O IN ITEM 14 ORTHIN ITEM IS ARE MADE IN THE COR.
B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORE ESPECIALISE date, etc. I SET FORTH IN ITE  C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS EN  D. OTHER (Specify is as of modification and au	ITERED INTO PURSUAN		ATIVE CHANGES MUCH US CHANGES IN DOVING OUTES
E IMPORTANT CONTRACTOR IS NOT THE	is required to sign this DN (Organized by UCF sec	tion headings, including sali	3 comes to the issuing official lettation/contract subject matter where leasible.)
Mary Elizabeth Colombo, Director	.	64 NAME AND TITLE OF	y Contracting Officer
nary Elystal Colombo	8-10 92	1 min	STANDAND TOWN X TO THE

9008270155 500810 PDR CONTR NRC-10-87-353 PDC

NRC-10-87-353 Modification No. 5 Page 2 of 2

The purpose of this Modification is to (1) Correct Modification No. 2 which was executed on 8/09/89 under "Change in Billing and Payment Procedures" to read Modification No. 3, (2) Provide funds for FY 1990 in the amount of \$9,304.96 and (3) Exercise option to extend period of performance. Accordingly, the following changes are hereby made:

 Block No. 2 of Form entitled Notice of Cooperative Agreement is revised to read:

"Modification Number Three (3)

 Notice of Cooperative Agreement, Item No. 15, Funding Sources, is revised as follows:

"SOURCE	AMOUNT	
NRC: THIS COOPERATIVE AGREEMENT	\$ 9,304.96 (4 quarters at \$2,326.24)	
PREVIOUSLY OBLIGATED	\$24,953.47	
COOPERATOR SHARE:		
THIS COCPERATIVE AGREEMENT	\$ -0-	
PRIOR COOPERATIVE AGREEMENT	\$ -0-	
TOTAL FUNDING	\$34,258.43"	

- Block No. 16, AMOUNT OBLIGATED BY THIS COOPERATIVE AGREEMENT ACTION, the figure "\$24,953.47" is revised to read "\$34,258.43"
- 4. Item No. 2, <u>Period of Performance</u>, subparagraph a., is revised to read as follows:

"a. The period of performance hereunder shall comment on 08/12/87 and shall continue through 08/11/91, unless sooner terminated or extended."

All other terms and conditions under this Cooperative Agreement remain unchanged.